ITS THE TO GET HOTE

For over 50 years, Mattel's HOT WHEELS™die cast cars have been sought and collected by hundreds of millions of fans all over the world. Over 6 billion cars have been sold incorporating more than 20,000 different car designs.

Today this multi-generational franchise is bigger than it's ever been, and by far the #1 selling toy in the world!*

And now American Pinball is proud to present the first officially licensed HOT WHEELS™ pinball machine. The exciting and fast-paced world of HOT WHEELS™ comes to life under glass, featuring a dazzling array of gameplay objectives that will keep players of all ages racing back to play again and again.

There's Car Collecting and Races.
Track Building and Crashes. Epic Challenges,
Creature Battles and much, much more!
It's guaranteed to be the hottest action ever in pinball!!

For more information contact American Pinball Inc. sales@american-pinball.com or Your local authorized API distributor or dealer



(847) 439-9400 avscompanies.com sales@avscompanies.com

HOT WHEELS and associated trademarks and trade dress are owned by, and used under license from. Mattel. ©2020 Mattel
*Source: The NPD Group/Retail Tracking Service

Loading Dimensions
33 Games in 20' Container

H: 76" W: 29" D: 52" 275lbs. Boxed

PROUDLY